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778.82 USD
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

O

-0.86% (-6.78)

US81762P1021
NOW

NYSE

usb

Software

Stock

148,271 EUR
S&P 500

778.41 USD (400)
779.63 USD (400)
793.27 USD
795.44 USD
775.62 USD
785.60 USD
785.823401 USD
390,234
306,414,937.25
18,001
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date

2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/13
2024/03/13
2024/02/22

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US81762P1021&ID_NOTATION=65955500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US81762P1021&ID_NOTATION=65955500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US81762P1021&ID_NOTATION=65955500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d4db97f9acc608424e48e60312c9ee369da4ab222ea81547f5172eb1d6e33964&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b6a6bdddaa720ba01&time=1712769515&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3093d70bac04170774640fb2bef95c98cf4d3390f6168e98fe6592bef39735a4&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8f850d6f476ac5cb6&time=1712769515&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c4fcb449939b417e61bc842f4e832bbffa343fec90ea3d668d48929949febc41&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6f85c67ec29cfcf28&time=1712769515&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377383
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f25ab2c4290c6db1a2a08a8ba0e470ec7423eed776b1af53eebfefd8da2b2f53&idfile=60023&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60023%2F2024-03-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=760f5f808879b1fca&time=1712769515&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374046
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f37a05103dc7fe50488342c1e5af745a2c2d7fa109e0bedf063a84b21d6d0e2b&idfile=59900&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59900%2F2024-02-22%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8e44487864a90a70f&time=1712769515&tool=RSC

SERVICENOW INC.

Details

2024/04/09 19:02:33

Price
778.82 USD

Difference

General attributes
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

ISIN US81762P1021
Symbol NOW
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 148,271 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 778.41 USD (400)
Ask (Ask size) 779.63 USD (400)
Open 793.27 USD
High 795.44 USD
Low 775.62 USD
Close (prev. day) 785.60 USD
VWAP 785.823401 USD
Volume (pcs) 390,234
Trading volume 306,414,937.25
Number of trades 18,001
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +40.11% +66.04% +49.91%
Perf (abs.) +224.88 +312.47 +261.56
Beta 1.39 1.56 1.61
Volatility 27.71 28.91 41.54

ERSTE

Group

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
04/09

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:05
04/09

Tradegate 2024/ 19:02
04/09

Stuttgart 2024/ 08:08
04/09

NYSE 2024/  19:02

Price

714.50 EUR

725.80 EUR

716.50 EUR

722.80 EUR

778.82 USD

Sy

768.56 USD (928,247

)
766.49 USD (1,156,421)

734.23 USD (1,162,951)

620.40 USD (1,264,270)
815.32 USD (2024/02/09)
671.22 USD (2024/01/04)
815.32 USD (2024/02/09)
427.68 USD (2023/04/27)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.09 23
0.00 1
0.31 34
0.00 1
306.41 18,001
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=65955500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=314429262
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=271940488
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=70573740
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=66601877

SERVICENOW INC.

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
02/15

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
03/27

08:04

15:30

08:01

18:00

18:58

17:44

16:00

08:04

18:00

722.80 EUR

793.27 USD

721.90 EUR

716.40 EUR

733.40 EUR

715.70 EUR

726.50 EUR

722.90 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

697.291 CHF 0.01

19
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=227125808
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370275
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351424322
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=66765156
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440211282
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440211282
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906177
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906177
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281129145
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=100991217
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407599836

SERVICENOW INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

servicenow.

Contact Details
SERVICENOW INC.

2225 Lawson Lane - 95054 Santa Clara
Telefon: +1-408-501-8550
Fax: +

E-mail: info@servicenow.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Russell
Chambers

Anita Sands

Deborah Black

Frederic Luddy

Jeffrey Miller

Jonathan
Chadwick

Joseph Quinlan

Lawrence
Jackson

Paul
Chamberlain

Susan Bostrom

Teresa Briggs

William
McDermott

Cathy
Mauzaize

Chirantan
Desai

Chris Bedi
Darren
MacLennan
Darren Yip
Dave Wright
Farrell Hough
Gina

Mastantuono
Jacqueline

Canney
Jan Juul

Keith Martin

Kevin McBride

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:info@servicenow.com

SERVICENOW INC.

Lisa Banks Member of Executive
Committee
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